74 75202202
20
2
HSS hole saws, sets and accessories
Application examples and recommendations
Dia. [mm] Application examples
25.0 Plumbing and heating pipes
30.0 Plumbing and heating pipes

The hole saw arbor LSB 6/90 can be used for
the quick-mounting system PSL 11.
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220319284
LSB 6/60
Description EAN
4007220
Shank dia.
[mm]
Shank dia.
[inch]
Shank type Suitable for
hole saws
Suitable
arbors
LSB 6/60 319284 6.35 1/4 round LS 14–152 LSS 1, LSS 2 1
LSB 6/90 062708 6.35 1/4 round LS 14–152 LSS 4 1
80 81202202
20
2
HSS hole saws, sets and accessories
Accessories
Repair set for hole saw arbors With the repair set for hole saw arbors, the
most common parts can be replaced in case of
loss or damage.
Contents:
2 ejection springs
2 hexagon socket head screws
1 hexagon socket wrench SW 4
Description EAN
4007220
RSL-5 758953 1
LSA adapter Hole saws LS 32 to LS 38 can be used with the
LSA adapter, a washer and the hole saw arbors
LSS 1 and LSS 4.
Recommendations for use:
We do not recommend using the adapter
for hole saws with a diameter of more than
38 mm.
Description EAN
4007220
Suitable for
hole saws
Suitable
arbors
LSA 319291 LS 32–38 LSS 1, LSS 4 1
Arbor extension for hole saws The HSS hole saw arbors LSS 1 and LSS 2 can
be extended using the arbor extension